
From: 	 Dunn, James 
To: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov; James.Barr@dot.gov; Hamayasu, Toru; Miyamoto, Faith; Hogan, Steven; Van 

Epps, James; Scheibe, Mark 
Sent: 	 10/17/2009 7:43:03 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Revised letter CCH to FTA 

Ray, 

We look forward to meeting with you and Steve Wong on Monday. I am sure we can resolve your 
concerns. We will have letter and other materials available at our meeting. 

Regards, 

Jim Dunn 

	Original Message 	 
From: Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  [mailto:Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov]  
Sent: Sat 10/17/2009 7:27 AM 
To: Dunn, James 
Cc: Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; James.Barr@dot.gov  
Subject: Re: Revised letter CCH to FTA 

I am out of town at the moment and can't really read this on my blackberry but FTA was 
expecting something on FAA letterhead. 

From: Dunn, James <DunnJ@pbworld.com > 
To: steve.wong@faa.gov  <steve.wong@faa.gov›; lynn.becones@hawaii.gov  
<lynn.becones@hawaii.gov ›; guy.ichinotsubo@hawaii.gov  <guy.ichinotsubo@hawaii.gov›; 
jeff.chang@hawaii.gov  <jeff.chang@hawaii.gov> 
Cc: Hogan, Steven <Hogan@pbworld.com›; Scheibe, Mark <Scheibe@pbworld.com›; Garrity, Mark 
<Garrity@pbworld.com›; Sukys, Raymond (FTA); fmiyamoto@co.honolulu.hi.us  
<fmiyamoto@co.honolulu.hi.us ›; Hamayasu, Toru <thamayasu@honolulu.gov > 
Sent: Fri Oct 16 18:28:53 2009 
Subject: Revised letter CCH to FTA 

All, 

Again thanks for your participation in this morning telephone conference call. 

Attached is a revised letter based upon the comments we received this morning. Please feel 
free to share this letter with others within your organization. Our intent is to have this 
letter available for Steve Wong concurrence in time for his meeting with FTA, on Monday 
afternoon, October 19. This letter has been signed to indicate CCH has approved the content, 
however the letter has not been formally sent to the FTA pending your final review. 

Mr. Ray Sukys: Steve Wong asked that we include you on this e-mail to solicit your input prior 
to your meeting Monday to assure this letter meets your expectations. 

Jim Dunn 

AR00125253 



Design Manager 

808 694 3220 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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